Financial arrangements with Parish councils 2010/11

Parish council

Addington
Aylesford
Birling

Borough Green
Burham
Ditton

East Malling & Larkfield
East Peckham
Hadlow

Hildenborough
Ightham
Kings Hill

Leybourne
Mereworth
Offham

Platt
Plaxtol
Ryarsh

Shipbourne
Snodland
Stansted

Trottiscliffe
Wateringbury
West Malling

West Peckham

Wouldham
Wrotham

Total

Basic
£

3,150
20,682
3,150

6,902
3,150
9,108

25,572
6,434
7,641

9,500
3,868
10,357

6,000
3,150
3,150

3,173
3,150
3,150

3,150
18,084
3,150

3,150
3,992
4,924

3,150

3,150
3,523

177,560

£

1,231
11,120
2,299

1,920
1,423

3,427
4,577
9,870

2,937
3,627

1,023
2,880
1,030

2,809
2,763
1,119

1,787
16,086
1,385

602
6,262
4,900

1,465

889
5,723

93,154

To be transferred to fund Special works projects

Cemeteries & Footway

allocation churchyards lighting

£

3,758
187

1,797
257

490
327
560

3,244
934
2,194
210
1,260

18,251

Debt
charges Total

£ £

- 4,381
- 35,560
- 5,636

- 8,699
- 5,327
2,940 13,471

- 29,816
- 12,551
- 17,604

- 12,577
- 7,495
- 10,357

- 7,466
- 6,030
- 4,180

- 6,472
- 6,240
- 4,829

- 4,937
- 37,414
- 4,535

- 3,752
- 11,188
246 12,264
- 4,615

- 4,249
- 10,506

3,186 292,151

2,479

Total annual revenue budget for Financial arrangements with Parish councils 294,630

Annex 14

Grants
£



